Position

Director Him/Privacy Officer

Transcription Manager

Lead Coder/Abstractor -
Certified

Coder Abstractor Clerk IlI -
Certified

Coder Abstractor Clerk Ill -
Certified

Physician Support Specialist

Physician Support Specialist

Coder Abstractor Clerk Ill -
Certified

Coder Abstractor Clerk 11l -
Certified

Medical Records Specialist Il

Coder Abstractor Clerk Ill -
Certified

Coder Abstractor Clerk Ill -
Certified

Transcriptionist I

Physician Support Specialist
Clinical Documentation
Specialist

Medical Records Specialist Il

Correspondence Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Total Wages

$191,459

$127,244

$104,022

$97,692

$93,264

$90,205

$87,940

$84,383

$80,419

$79,820

$79,313

$79,202

$76,545

$75,473

$73,574

$73,255

$70,991

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,515

$21,659

$19,601

$18,929

$27,864

$18,477

$24,034

$34,989

$25,832

$17,031

$34,450

$25,703

$25,421

$18,812

$17,163

$33,807

$16,094



Data Analyst

Medical Records Specialist I
Medical Records Specialist Il
Medical Records Specialist Il
Medical Records Specialist Il
Medical Records Specialist Il
Coder/Abstractor Clerk Il
Coder Abstractor Clerk Il -
Certified

Department Assistant

Medical Records Specialist Il

Manager Clinical
Documentation & Coding
Compliance

Transcriptionist I

Medical Records Specialist Il
Medical Records Specialist Il
Medical Records Specialist Il
Medical Records Specialist Il

Medical Records Specialist Il

Transcriptionist Il

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

$69,855

$68,683

$67,231

$66,437

$66,024

$65,645

$65,476

$65,465

$65,008

$62,422

$61,929

$61,179

$60,857

$60,612

$60,430

$58,893

$56,121

$45,741

$33,446

$24,586

$23,086

$33,083

$33,039

$24,263

$26,028

$33,982

$24,195

$32,657

$9,539

$23,789

$32,491

$14,991

$32,445

$32,282

$14,515

$29,541



Correspondence Clerk

Clinical Documentation
Specialist

Clinical Documentation
Specialist

Medical Records Specialist Il -
Pd

Clinical Documentation
Specialist

Medical Records Specialist Il -
Pd

Department Assistant

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

Hospital Information
Management

$36,173

$21,367

$16,006

$15,012

$14,397

$10,597

$5,865

$21,133

$2,269

$15,959

$0

$0

$0

$3,577



