Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Him/Privacy Officer		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$191,459	\$25,515
Transcription Manager		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$127,244	\$21,659
Lead Coder/Abstractor - Certified		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$104,022	\$19,601
Coder Abstractor Clerk III - Certified		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$97,692	\$18,929
Coder Abstractor Clerk III - Certified		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$93,264	\$27,864
Physician Support Specialist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$90,205	\$18,477
Physician Support Specialist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$87,940	\$24,034
Coder Abstractor Clerk III - Certified		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$84,383	\$34,989
Coder Abstractor Clerk III - Certified		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$80,419	\$25,832
Medical Records Specialist II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$79,820	\$17,031
Coder Abstractor Clerk III - Certified		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$79,313	\$34,450
Coder Abstractor Clerk III - Certified		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$79,202	\$25,703
Transcriptionist III		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$76,545	\$25,421
Physician Support Specialist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$75,473	\$18,812
Clinical Documentation Specialist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$73,574	\$17,163
Medical Records Specialist II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$73,255	\$33,807
Correspondence Clerk		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$70,991	\$16,094

Data Analyst	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$69,855	\$33,446
Medical Records Specialist II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$68,683	\$24,586
Medical Records Specialist II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$67,231	\$23,086
Medical Records Specialist II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$66,437	\$33,083
Medical Records Specialist II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$66,024	\$33,039
Medical Records Specialist II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$65,645	\$24,263
Coder/Abstractor Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$65,476	\$26,028
Coder Abstractor Clerk III - Certified	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$65,465	\$33,982
Department Assistant	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$65,008	\$24,195
Medical Records Specialist II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$62,422	\$32,657
Manager Clinical Documentation & Coding Compliance	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$61,929	\$9,539
Transcriptionist III	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$61,179	\$23,789
Medical Records Specialist II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$60,857	\$32,491
Medical Records Specialist II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$60,612	\$14,991
Medical Records Specialist II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$60,430	\$32,445
Medical Records Specialist II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$58,893	\$32,282
Medical Records Specialist II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$56,121	\$14,515
Transcriptionist II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$45,741	\$29,541

Correspondence Clerk	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$36,173	\$21,133
Clinical Documentation Specialist	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$21,367	\$2,269
Clinical Documentation Specialist	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$16,006	\$15,959
Medical Records Specialist II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$15,012	\$0
Clinical Documentation Specialist	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$14,397	\$0
Medical Records Specialist II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$10,597	\$0
Department Assistant	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Hospital Information Management	\$5,865	\$3,577